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

Converted to condominiums in 1984, the
Mariner was originally built in the early 1900s.
Now, it is a concierge residence with 105 units.
Upstairs, out on Residence 710’s deck, the gar-
den is awakening. It’s getting ready to bloom for
its new owners.
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The guest bedroom suite enjoys views of the Old North Church and the Leonard Zakim Bunker Hill Bridge.

A study is off this room.
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DETAILS

Address: The Mariner, 300
Commercial St. Unit 710,
Waterfront

BR/BA: Two-plus bedrooms,
two baths

Size: 1,654 square feet
Age: Circa 1900; 1984; 2008
Price: $2.799 million

Taxes: $12,850 (with resi-
dential exemption)

Condo fee: $1,530 per month

Features of building:
Concierge building was a for-
mer factory, restored and con-
verted to condominiums in
1984,

Features of home: Spa-
cious, decorator-designed
condo with spectacular har-
bor and city views from large
windows and wraparound
deck with spectacular gar-
dens; gourmet cook’s kitchen
with high-end appliances and
blue glass backsplash; hard-
wood floors; luxurious marble
baths; generous closet space,
in-unit washer/dryer.

Close by: Faneuil Hall,
Financial District, City Hall
Plaza, Government Center,
Boston Harbor, North End
restaurants and shops,
Downtown Boston; easy
access to MBTA Green, Blue
and Orange Lines and by car
to Storrow Drive, Routes 90
and 93 and Logan Airport.

Contact: Carmela Laurella,
CL Waterfront Properties
LLC, 113 Lewis Wharf,
Boston MA 02110. Phone
617-624-9700.

Websites:

www.WPBoston.com or
www.Waterfront710mariner.com.
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